Position 1: Chair
Officer Name 1: Osama Mohammed
Officer Email 1: mohammed@fiu.edu

Position 1: Secretary
Officer Name 1: Ali Mazloomzadah
Officer Email 1: amazle0l@fiu.edu

Position 2: Treasurer
Officer Name 2: Juan Farah
Officer Email 2: Juan.Farah@FPL.com

Geo Position 3: Vice Chair
Geo Officer Name 3: Juan Farah
Geo Officer Email 3: Juan.Farah@FPL.com

Geo Position 4: Membership Development
Geo Officer Name 4: Osama Mohammed
Geo Officer Email 4: mohammed@fiu.edu

Geo Position 5: Professional Activities
Geo Officer Name 5: Ahmed Ghareeb
Geo Officer Email 5: agahree2@fiu.edu

Geo Position 6: Awards
Geo Officer Name 6: Arif Islam
Geo Officer Email 6: arislam@fiu.edu

Geo Position 7: Student Activities
Geo Officer Name 7: Osama Mohammed
Geo Officer Email 7: o.mohammed@ieee.org

Geo Position 9: Educational Activities
Geo Officer Name 9: Stavros Georgakopoulos
Geo Officer Email 9: georgko@fiu.edu

Geo Position 10: VTools Coordinator

Geo Officer Position 10: VTools Coordinator
Geo Officer Name 8: Madhu Yalamanchilli

Geo Officer Email 8: myala@@l@fiu.edu
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Geo Position 9: FIU IEEE Student Branch Chair
Geo Officer Name 9: Adam Manoussakis
Geo Officer Email 9: amano@@l@fiu.edu

Geo Position 8: Other Position

Geo Officer Position Other 8: SAMIEE RECEPIENT
Geo Officer Name 8: Osama Mohammed

Geo Officer Email 8: o.mohammed@ieee.org

Chapter 1: C16

Chapter Officer Position 1: Chair
Chapter Officer Name 1: Faisal Kaleem
Chapter Officer Email 1: kaleemf@fiu.edu

Chapter 2: PE31

Chapter Officer Position 2: Chair

Chapter Officer Name 2: Juan L Farah
Chapter Officer Email 2: Juan.Farah@FPL.com

Chapter 3: PE-31

Chapter Officer Position 3: Vice Chair
Chapter Officer Position 1: Chair
Chapter Officer Name 1: Ahmed Mohamed
Geo Officer Email 1: amoha®l4@fiu.edu

Chapter 4: IA 34

Chapter Officer Position 4: Chair

Chapter Officer Name 4: Osama Mohammed
Chapter Officer Email 4: mohammed@fiu.edu

Chapter 1: IA 34

Chapter Officer Position 1: Vice Chair
Chapter Officer Name 1: Ali Mazloomzadah
Geo Officer Email 1: amazle@l@fiu.edu

Chapter 1: EMC 14

Chapter Officer Position 1: Chair
Chapter Officer Name 1: Chin-Sheng Chen
Geo Officer Email 1: chenc@fiu.edu
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Chapter 1: EMB 18

Chapter Officer Position 1: Chair

Chapter Officer Name 1: Sakhrat Khizroev

Geo Officer Email 1: Sakhrat.Khizroev@fiu.edu

Chapter 1: VTO6/COM 16

Chapter Officer Position 1: Chair
Chapter Officer Name 1: Arif Islam
Geo Officer Email 1: arislam@fiu.edu

Chapter 1: PES Student Branch Chapter
Chapter Officer Position 1: Chair

Chapter Officer Name 1: Ahmed Mohamed
Geo Officer Email 1: amoha®l4@fiu.edu

Chapter 1: PES Student Branch Chapter
Chapter Officer Position 1: Vice Chair
Chapter Officer Name 1: Frank Silva
Geo Officer Email 1: fasilva@fiu.edu

Chapter 1: IAS Student Branch Chapter
Chapter Officer Position 1: Chair
Chapter Officer Name 1: Mustafa Farhadi
Geo Officer Email 1: mfarhee3@fiu.edu
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